Garey Horner CC Invitational
Molina High School, TX

Saturday, September 20, 2014

75F PCloudy 86%H 6mphSE
Race Off :8:20 am

6A5A Var G
Team Pos Bib # First Name Last Name Grade OA Place Score
Finish Pos: 1 Team: MCKI McKinney
1 681 Mackenzie Salmonson 10 4 4
2 676 Elizabeth lovinelli 10 6 6
3 677 Lindy Patterson 10 10 10
4 680 Haley Price 11 12 12
5 679 Kailee Perez 12 13 13
6 682 Evelynn W oodruff 12 14 14
7 678 Ashley Perez 9 16 16
Finish Pos: 2 Team: MACA Irving MacArthur
1 670 Alma Juarez 12 1 1
2 672 Madeliene Rowe 10 2 2
3 668 Alexandria Castillo 9 19 19
4 671 Nicole Rojas 12 26 25
5 669 Cindy Fonseca 12 33 31
Finish Pos: 3 Team: ENNI Ennis
1 650 Anastasha Andrade 11 9 9
2 654 Alyssa Noel 10 11 11
3 649 Allison Andrade 9 22 21
4 653 Carolina Hernandez 11 23 22
5 655 Giesela Sandoval 9 25 24
6 652 Katya Guzman 9 39 36
7 651 Prisma Gutierrez 9 46 43
Finish Pos: 4 Team: REOA Red Oak
1 690 Abigail DelaRosa 12 7 7
2 693 Erin Phelan 11 8 8
3 692 Jesyka Lee 10 18 18
4 691 Savannah Delarosa 9 29 27
5 696 Tatiana Tate 12 31 29
6 694 Sarah Siciliano 10 49 46
7 695 Madison Spratt 11 58 55

Cumulative Finish Cumulative
Score Time Time

TeamScore: 45
Top 5 Avg Time 0:20:30

4 0:19:59 0:19:59

10 0:20:25 0:40:24

20 0:20:37 1:01:01

32 0:20:44 1:21:45

45 0:20:46 1:42:31

59 0:20:47 2:03:17

75 0:20:51 2:24:08
TeamScore: 78
Top 5 Avg Time 0:20:44

1 0:19:04 0:19:04

3 0:19:20 0:38:24

22 0:21:04 0:59:28

47 0:21:50 1:21:18

78 0:22:20 1:43:38
TeamScore: 87
Top 5 Avg Time 0:21:14

9 0:20:35 0:20:35

20 0:20:38 0:41:13

41 0:21:30 1:02:43

63 0:21:39 1:24:22

87 0:21:48 1:46:10

123 0:22:44 2:08:54

166 0:23:16 2:32:10
TeamScore: 89
Top 5 Avg Time 0:21:13

7 0:20:27 0:20:27

15 0:20:28 0:40:56

33 0:21:01 1:01:56

60 0:22:00 1:23:56

89 0:22:10 1:46:06

135 0:23:25 2:09:31

190 0:23:50 2:33:21



Finish Pos: 5 Team: RICH Richardson TeamScore: 185

Top 5 Avg Time 0:22:35
1 699 Bilaacha Galgalo 12 3 3 3 0:19:49 0:19:49
2 700 Karen Huerta 12 30 28 31 0:22:09 0:41:58
3 703 Tabytha Thomas 12 44 41 72 0:23:01 1:04:59
4 701 Katie Kennedy 12 54 51 123 0:23:40 1:28:39
5 697 Tanya Barbosa 10 65 62 185 0:24:18 1:52:56
6 702 Miriam Lamoreaux 12 73 69 254 0:24:44 2:17:40
7 698 Rehabot Eyassu 12 80 75 329 0:25:33 2:43:13
Finish Pos: 6 Team: GRPR Grand Prairie TeamScore: 200
Top 5 Avg Time 0:22:50
1 663 Jasmine Curnell 11 5 5 5 0:20:08 0:20:08
2 665 Jordae Jones 12 28 26 31 0:21:53 0:42:01
3 664 Andrea Espinosa 10 40 37 68 0:22:53 1:04:53
4 666 Yannet Ortega 9 63 60 128 0:24:13 1:29:06
5 493 Elena Berumen 10 76 72 200 0:25:03 1:54:10
Finish Pos: / Team: MOLI Dallas Molina TeamScore: 208
Top 5 Avg Time 0:23:03
1 613 Klarissa Vielma 10 32 30 30 0:22:15 0:22:15
2 611 Elizabeth Mondragon 11 34 32 62 0:22:31 0:44:46
3 608 Pricilla Aguilar 11 38 35 97 0:22:40 1:07:26
4 610 Stephany Gonzalez 10 51 48 145 0:23:31 1:30:57
5 614 Melva Yanes 10 66 63 208 0:24:18 1:55:16
6 612 Valeria Rodriguez 12 71 68 276 0:24:42 2:19:57
7 609 Alma Alejandro 12 87 82 358 0:27:08 2:47:06
Finish Pos: 8 Team: SKYL Dallas Skyline TeamScore: 208
Top 5 Avg Time 0:23:04
1 629 Angelica Toro 11 24 23 23 0:21:47 0:21:47
2 626 Erika Miranda 10 36 33 56 0:22:34 0:44:21
3 631 Jessica Trejo 11 45 42 98 0:23:10 1:07:31
4 628 Nataly Rivera 10 47 44 142 0:23:18 1:30:49
5 630 Jennifer Tovar 11 69 66 208 0:24:34 1:55:22
6 627 Karen Nunez 9 81 77 285 0:25:35 2:20:57
Finish Pos: 9 Team: BRAD Dallas Adams TeamScore: 221
Top 5 Avg Time 0:23:06
1 591 Crystal Salinas 12 17 17 17 0:20:57 0:20:57
2 590 Jocelyne Lua 11 43 40 57 0:23:00 0:43:56
3 586 Angeles Castro 10 56 53 110 0:23:47 1:07:43
4 588 Ashley Hernandez 10 57 54 164 0:23:50 1:31:33
5 587 Lorena Correa 10 60 57 221 0:23:56  1:55:29
6 589 Jocelyn Lozano 12 77 73 294 0:25:05 2:20:34
7 592 Destiny Turner 12 102 94 388 0:30:16  2:50:51
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10 Team:

Marisol
Arambul
Angelica
Cristina
Katherine
Stephanie
Jenni

11 Team:

Emily
Roxana
Valeria
Jennifer
Maricruz
Alejandra

12 Team:

Simone
Jasmine
Carli
Olaide
Kellie

13 Team:

Soledad
Miriam
Vividiana
Jennifer
Nayeli
yessica
ltzayana

14 Team:

Cecile
Jordin
Daisy
Selicia
Karla
Julie
Lezet
Isis

WTW Dallas White

Lara 12 15
Genesis 11 21
Ortega 12 52
Moore 11 75
Kirkegaard 10 78
Ojeda 11 82
Cleto 12 83
IRVI  Irving High School
Cardenas 10 37
Quintanilla-Velasq 10 42
Sanchez 12 53
Martinez-Rodrigu 12 59
Parra-Silva 10 64
Parra-Silva 10 67
ARBO Arlington Bowie
Williams 11 41
Davis 11 48
McDonald 9 50
Oni 11 55
Caro 12 61

WHAD Dallas Adamson

Sandoval
Medina
Silva
Granados
Perez
Dimas
Matehuala

12 62
10 68
10 79
10 86
10 88
10 91
11 100

SUNS Dallas Sunset

Leclerc
Guzman
Alfaro
Olivares
Cruz
Moran
Rodriguez
Melgoza

12 74
12 94
10 98
12 99
12 103
11 106
12 112
12 113

15
20
49
71
74
78
79

34
39
50
56
61
64

38
45
47
52
58

59
65
75
81
83
85
92

70
87
90
91
95
98
103
102

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
15 0:20:47
35 0:21:26
84 0:23:38
155 0:25:03
229 0:25:16
307 0:25:46
386 0:25:59
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
34 0:22:34
73 0:22:57
123 0:23:38
179 0:23:51
240 0:24:13
304 0:24:19
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
38 0:22:54
83 0:23:18
130 0:23:28
182 0:23:46
240 0:24:00
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
59 0:24:10
124 0:24:19
199 0:25:31
280 0:26:52
363 0:27:12
448 0:27:24
540 0:29:56
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
70 0:24:58
157 0:27:51
247 0:29:43
338 0:29:45
433 0:30:18
531 0:30:32
634 0:32:47
736 0:33:06

229

0:23:14
0:20:47
0:42:13
1.05:51
1:30:54
1:56:09
2:21:56
2:47:55

240

0:23:27
0:22:34
0:45:31
1:09:10
1:33:.01
1:.57:13
2:21:32

240

0:23:29
0:22:54
0:46:12
1:09:40
1:33:26
1:57:26

363

0:25:37
0:24:10
0:48:29
1:14:00
1:40:52
2:08:04
2:35:28
3:05:24

433

0:28:31
0:24:58
0:52:49
1:22:32
1.52:17
2:22:35
2:53:06
3:25:53
3:58:59
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604
602
601
603

645
470
646

615

606

Daniela
Isabel
Callie
Cielo
Gloria
Maria
Adriana

Lopez 10
Gomez 12
Glenn 10
Soto 10
Alvarez 12
Avila 12
Robledo 11

16 Team: NODA North Dallas

15 Team: SEAG Dallas Seagoville

85
93
95
96
104
105
109

70
89
101
107
111
115

108
114
116
117
118

84
90
97
110

27
35
72

92

20

80
86
88
89
96
97
101

67
84
93
99
102
105

100
104
106
107
108

Emily Pina 11
Abigail Aldape 10
Melissa Calderon 11
Esmeralda Cuevas 9
Sharae Campbell 11
Mary Valdivia 9
17 Team: SOC Dallas South Oak Cliff
Brenda Valles 12
Estreya Rivera 10
Juana Hernandez 12
Elizabeth Cabrera 11
Ortiz Maria 12
O Team: JFK Dallas Kimball
Angelica Resendiz 11
Jennifer Morales 11
Katherine Galvez 10
Kenia Pereznegron 10
O Team: DESO DeSoto
Monica Carroll 10
Faith Sparks 9
Jayla Martin 11
0O Team: WWS Dallas Samuell
Jennifer Gamez 10
O Team: LINC Dallas Lincoln
Keja Johnson 10

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
80 0:26:42
166 0:27:39
254 0:28:32
343 0:28:43
439 0:30:18
536 0:30:20
637 0:31:55
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
67 0:24:37
151 0:27:13
244 0:30:08
343 0:31:07
445 0:32:34
550 0:38:49
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
100 0:31:26
204 0:33:44
310 0:38:53
417 0:41:20
525 0:41:34
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:26:05
0:27:16
0:29:18
0:32:16
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:21:52
0:22:32
0:24:44
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:27:35
TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:21:11

439
0:28:23
0:26:42
0:54:21
1:22:53
1:51:36
2:21:54
2:52:15
3:24:09
445
0:29:08
0:24:37
0:51:49
1:21:57
1:53:04
2:25:38
3:04:27
525
0:37:23
0:31:26
1.05:10
1:44:03
2:25:23
3:06:57

999
0:28:44
0:26:05
0:53:20
1:22:39
1:54:55
999
0:23:03
0:21:52
0:44:24
1:09:08
999
0:27:35
0:27:35

999

0:21:11
0:21:11
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